
42

41

55

84
50狭 山 ヶ 丘

62

埼 玉 平 成

●
3

5

17

29
104

118

16

18

91
62

キャンセル順：37、45、6、13、20、27

女　　子男　　子

西 武 文 理 43

●

星　　　野

新 座 柳 瀬

所 沢 中 央

29

140
26

133
36

69
95

7

所 沢 北

鶴ヶ島清風

秀 明

狭 山 工 業

川 越 南 15

新 座 柳 瀬
●

6

川 越 総 合

日 高

秋 草 学 園

筑波大坂戸

14

令 和 5 年 度  バ ス ケ ッ ト ボ ー ル 春 季 高 校 選 手 権 大 会

4

1

2

細 田 学 園
●

13

川 越 南

入 間 向 陽
●

狭 山 経 済

9

11

15

8

坂 戸 西

飯 能

川 越 女 子

12

10

●

50
147

85
58

55

13

所 沢

19

所 沢 中 央

川 越 工 業

所 沢 西

49

47

城西大川越

細 田 学 園

40
64

48

22

自 由 の 森 23

所 沢 北

26

24

47
85

52
75

80

95
66

41

東 野

94
89

88

73

坂 戸

和 光 国 際

42

70

10

79

88

川 越

16

入 間 向 陽

立 教 新 座

日 高

慶應義塾志木

20

17

19

21

新座総合技術

64

73

77
106

狭 山 清 陵

78
79

朝 霞 西

●

豊 岡 27

狭 山 経 済

飯 能 28

和 光

城 北 埼 玉

25

50

69

78

狭 山 ヶ 丘 39

山 村 学 園 36
111
62

川 越 西 38

35

29

30

所 沢

31

朝 霞

●

37

西 武 台

川 越 初 雁

山 村 国 際

所 沢 商 業

32

33

越 生

57

1

聖 望 学 園

新 座

埼 玉 平 成

5

82
50

67
56

鶴ヶ島清風 2

3

4

ふ じ み 野

13

志 木 18

14

星 野

富 士 見

6

7

9

12

坂 戸 西

11

8

●

35

36

37

33

31

32

38

39

●

28

34

25

30

29

27

26

59

98

28
97

朝 霞 西

新 座

58
90

40
159

100
63

98
81

69
84

45

所 沢 西
●

和 光 国 際

57

53
48

102
58

34

西 武 文 理

豊 岡

所 沢 商 業

81
70

62

キャンセル順：5、11、17、23、29、35、41

●　武 蔵 越 生 ●　山 村 学 園

●　市 立 川 越

24

川 越 東 44

50

23

狭 山 清 陵

市 立 川 越 46

● 県大会出場チーム

51

82
86

32

● 県大会出場チーム

40

20

49
72

山 村 国 際
●

越 生 ･ 武 蔵 越 生 の
合 同 チ ー ム 21

聖 望 学 園

川 越 西

22

46

44
66

69
82

51
87

53

85
54

●

108

102
57

54

123
58

37
104

128
46

77
80

86

朝　　　霞

129
48

坂 戸

志 木

●

74
54

43
48

75

84
69

63
53

98
76

ふ じ み 野

西 武 台

40

20
0

68

101
72

81
97

65
61

54
61

116
91

69
44

73
82

65

54
52

29
145

56

54
87


